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PREPARED BY OFFICE OF CITY CLERK 

509.625.6350 
 

Monday, June 28, 2021 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Tuesday, July 6, 2021 - Canceled 
The regularly scheduled City Council meeting for Tuesday, July 6, 2021, has been canceled. (Monday, July 5, 2021 
is designated for the observance of the 4th of July Holiday.) 
 
Monday, July 12, 2021 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 

a. OPR 2021-0373: Consulting Contract with HDR Inc. to provide future flows forecast to 
determine future capital facility need for the update of the Water System Plan beginning 
June 21, 2021, and ending December 31, 2021─$230,000. (Council Sponsor: Council 
President Beggs) 

6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, July 19, 2021 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, July 26, 2021 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, August 2, 2021 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, August 9, 2021 - Canceled 
The regularly scheduled City Council meeting has been canceled. 
 
Monday, August 16, 2021 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 

a. Ordinance C36064 Clarifying the requirements for the adaptive re-use of historic 
properties; amending sections 17C.335.010 and 17C.335.110 of the Spokane Municipal 
Code; declaring an emergency; and providing for an immediate effective date. (Deferred 
from June 7, 2021, Agenda) (Council Sponsor: Council Member Wilkerson) 

 
Monday, August 23, 2021 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Monday, August 30, 2021 
3:30 p.m. 1.  Briefing Session 
6:00 p.m. 2. Legislative Session 
 
Tuesday, September 7, 2021 - Canceled 
The regularly scheduled City Council meeting for Tuesday, September 7, 2021, has been canceled. (Monday, 
September 6, 2021 is designated Labor Day Holiday.) 
 
 


